



HOME ABOUT US **OUR SERVICES**

RESOURCES

IN THE NEWS

CONTACT US



FINANCIAL PLANNING





EVENTS

IMPACT INVESTING

"Your Best Interest is Our Only Consideration"

As an independent, fee-based financial services firm, Willamette Financial Advisors, LLC ("WFA") has no allegiance to any product or investment company. We pride ourselves on offering you advice based on a Fiduciary Standard. No one pays us but you, and we serve no interests but yours.

Planning for your financial future is not a one time activity. It's a process that spans a lifetime and encompasses all the changes that living brings. Meeting your financial goals depends on the ability to respond effectively to those changing needs, and Willamette Financial Advisors, LLC (WFA) is committed to helping you do just that.

What is a Fiduciary?

Legal, privacy, copyright and trademark information Sitemap

Financial Planning, Investment Advisory, and Wealth Management Services offered through Willamette Financial Advisors, LLC, an independent Registered Investment Advisor with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC). This registration does not constitute an endorsement of Willamette Financial Advisors by the SEC, nor does it indicate that the Advisor has attained a particular skill or ability. • 5335 SW Meadows Road, Suite 240, Lake Oswego, OR 97035 • (503) 747-0306.

Copyright [©] 2019 Willamette Financial Advisors, LLC. All rights reserved.